Monique (ID: 200)

Modelgegevens

Leeftijd 64jr.
Haarkleur Donkerblond

Oogkleur Groen

Lengte
Confectie
Schoenmaat

2N

168 cm
38
38

>
R\Ldy 070 FORMATION

Laatste updates

Afbeeldingen 09-08-2013
Informatie 06-02-2018
Profiel: https://casting.fotoformation.com/model/200
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